~ @ - BASOZABAL

/’“& CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2024

Fecha Listado: 25/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:20:02

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK
OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS

GARBIZU IMAZ, ANDONI
CARRASCAL NAVARRO, OIER

JUARISTI OSTOLAZA, ANDONI
MENDEZ DE, JOSE IGNACIO

SARASTI BERNARAS, JAVIER
GAIZTARRO MURUA, BORJA

BILBAO PRETUS, JOSE MARIA
TORRES BILBAO, DIEGO

AZQUETA ENCIO, PEDRO DE
OLANETA ALMANDOZ, PABLO

APELLANIZ ALBENIZ, JUAN M|
APELLANIZ AGUIRRE, GUILLERM

EGANA DORRONSORO, JAVIER
BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO

LABAYEN ANDONAEGUI,TELMO
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

ARANZABAL OTADUY, IGNACIO
ARIAS-CAMISON LAURNAGA,JOSE

CLUB
SAN SEBASTIA
GOIBURU

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

RGC ZARAUZ
RGC ZARAUZ

BASOZABAL
ULZAMA

RGC ZARAUZ
RGC ZARAUZ

BASOZABAL
RGC ZARAUZ

BASOZABAL
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BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIA
BASOZABAL
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~ @ . BASOZABAL Fecha Listado: 25/08/2024
i G Hora Listado: 14:19:26

= CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2024

FOURSOME - Medalplay {Recorrido: BASOZABAL) FECHA: 25/08/2024 CODIGO: VB092416€

SCRATCH FEMENINA (ASC: 0) 23Vuelt:

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT

1 GONI ALONSO, ADRIANA BASOZABAL 9,5 J F 2 14 79 77 156
GONI ALONSO, ALEJANDRA BASOZABAL 9,1 J F 2

2 RUBERTE HERRERO, M? ANGELES LA PENAZA 59 S F 4 11 80 88 168
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,AR BASOZABAL 7.9 S F 2

3 DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, CLAR  BASOZABAL 21,3 J F 4 26 91 91 182
ARANZABAL OBIETA, INES SAN SEBASTIA 17,0 J F 4

4 GARCIA PALENZUELA, ELISA BASOZABAL 17,4 S F 3 15 82 102 184
UBEDA ERVITI, MARTA BASOZABAL 4,4 M F 1

5 AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA BASOZABAL 18,0 S F 3 28 95 104 199
ARANA PEREZ, PILAR BASOZABAL 23,8 S F 4

6 ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE BASOZABAL 242 S F 4 29 97 109 206
LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE BASOZABAL 19,7 S F 4

7 BASTARRICA ESCALA, ANA BASOZABAL 251 S F 4 33 101 112 213
VALENTIN FERNANDEZ-MARIN, R BASOZABAL 26,7 S F 5



~ & ~ BASOzZABAL

/J\ CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE BASOZABAL 2024

Fecha Listado: 25/08/2024
Hora Listado: 14:20:30

FOURSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)
GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

1

POS JUGADOR CLUB
GONIALONSO, ADRIANA BASOZABAL
GONI ALONSO, ALEJANDRA BASOZABAL
DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, CLAR  BASOZABAL
ARANZABAL OBIETA, INES SAN SEBASTIA

11

12

17

DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK

OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS GOIBURU

GARBIZU IMAZ, ANDONI BASOZABAL
CARRASCAL NAVARRO, OIER BASOZABAL
SARASTI BERNARAS, JAVIER BASOZABAL

GAIZTARRO MURUA, BORJA ULZAMA

AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA BASOZABAL
ARANA PEREZ, PILAR BASOZABAL

RUBERTE HERRERO, M3 ANGELES LA PENAZA
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,AR BASOZABAL

AZQUETA ENCIO, PEDRO DE BASOZABAL
OLANETA ALMANDOZ, PABLO RGC ZARAUZ
LABAYEN ANDONAEGUI,TELMO BASOZABAL
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO BASOZABAL
JUARISTI OSTOLAZA, ANDONI RGC ZARAUZ
MENDEZ DE, JOSE IGNACIO RGC ZARAUZ
BASTARRICA ESCALA, ANA BASOZABAL

VALENTIN FERNANDEZ-MARIN, R BASOZABAL

ARANZABAL OTADUY, IGNACIO
ARIAS-CAMISON LAURNAGA,JOSE BASOZABAL

ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE BASOZABAL
LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE BASOZABAL

EGANA DORRONSORO, JAVIER BASOZABAL
BASTARRICA ESCALA, PEDRO BASOZABAL
APELLANIZ ALBENIZ, JUAN M| BASOZABAL
APELLANIZ AGUIRRE, GUILLERM BASOZABAL
BILBAO PRETUS, JOSE MARIA RGC ZARAUZ
TORRES BILBAO, DIEGO RGC ZARAUZ
GARCIA PALENZUELA, ELISA BASOZABAL
UBEDA ERVITI, MARTA BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIA

SAN SEBASTIA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,5
9,1

21,3
17,0

-0,1
21

6,0
5,0

1,5
9,2

18,0
23,8

59
7.9

8.1
10,2

12,9
13,8

0,8
4,3

251
26,7

16,6
7,5

24,2
19,7

11,1
11,7

14,9
6,2

0,0
4,5

17,4

1,5

SOOZT 2N O O W O OZ OO OV VW VW22 2 00 “« o

TMEZEETEZTTZIZ MW ZILZ2ZZL ZZ2 MMM 2 EZT 5 1N

FECHA: 25/08/2024 CODIGO: VB092416€
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14 68 63
26 68 65
5 64 74
10 69 70
10 67 78
28 71 76
M1 72 77
15 76 74
20 73 77
6 70 80
33 72 79
18 74 80
29 74 80
17 74 80
16 73 81
6 73 81
15 70 87
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